

**BID TABULATION**

40-21, PORTABLE HEPA AIR PURIFIERS

DOROTHEA PRUITT, PURCHASING COORDINATOR

[pruittd@jccal.org](mailto:pruittd@jccal.org)

<b>1</b>
<b>ARNOLD -BROW SUPPLY C</b>

ITEM NO	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	PRICE
<u>1</u>	PORTABLE HEPA AIR PURIFIERS AS SPECIFIED OR BETTER	50	EACH	\$ 658.00
	MFG NAME			FIELD CONTROLS 602004400 TRIO PLUS
	DELIVERY GUARANTEE			30 DA

<b>ARNOLD -BROW SUPPLY C</b>
----------------------------------

ITEM NO	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	PRICE
<u>1A</u>	PORTABLE HEPA AIR PURIFIERS AS SPECIFIED OR BETTER	50	EACH	\$ 799.00
	MFG NAME			FIELD CONTROLS 602605400 TRIO PLUS
	DELIVERY GUARANTEE			30 DA

REQUIRED FORMS	
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATIONS	YES
NOTIFICATION ON INTENT	YES
NON COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT	YES
AFFIDAVIT OF CONTRACTOR	YES
EEOC FORM	YES
DEBARMENT STATEMENT	YES
SIGNATURE PAGE	YES



4	5		6		
<b>IFY AIR</b>	<b>MINGLEDORFF'S INC</b>		<b>US AIR PURIFIERS, LLC</b>		<b>VARIG</b>
<b>EXT PRICE</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>EXT PRICE</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>EXT PRICE</b>	<b>PRICE</b>
\$ 26,780.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 31,005.00	\$ 529.00
A-112	FIELD CONTROLS TRIO PLUS 602604400		FIELD CONTROLS TRIO PLUS		GREENTECH P
DAYS	30 DAYS		14 DAYS		10
<b>IFY AIR</b>	<b>MINGLEDORFF'S INC</b>		<b>US AIR PURIFIERS, LLC</b>		<b>VARIG</b>
<b>EXT PRICE</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>EXT PRICE</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>EXT PRICE</b>	<b>PRICE</b>
	\$ 806.00	\$ 40,300.00			
	FIELD CONTROLS TRIO PLUS 602605400				
	30 DAYS				
YES	YES		YES		
YES	YES		YES		
YES	YES		YES		
N/A	YES		YES		
YES	YES		YES		
YES	YES		YES		
YES	YES		YES		

